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Cmsolo/%mzz
' To the President and Member of the City Council:

You Committee on Finance, Small Claims division, to which was referred on
l/ Z7 Z@ZJ -and on subsequent dates sundry claims as follows.

(List of Denied Claimants attached to Committee Letter)

having had the same under advisement , begs leave.to réport’ and-recommend that Your
honorable: Body Dg Not Pass: Said: Claims. for Payment.

'Th.ls Recommendation was concurred in by ___aviva voce vote of the member
of' the committes (with dissenting vote(s)). '

Respectfully Submitted

(Slgned)___ .
T Cheirman



City Of Chicago
Denied Claims by Claim Name

Denied Date: 10/26/2022

Claimant Name . .. . Introduced to City.Council . .
ALLSTATE A/S/O GONZALEZ, 09/21/2022 i _ _ T T T
ALLSTATE A/S/O BOAZ, KATHRYN 09/21/2022
- ALLSTATE A/S/O DISMUKES, 09/21/2022
ALLSTATE A/SIO SIU, TUNG 09/21/2022
ALLSTATE A/S/O XIONG, WE! 09/21/2022
ALWAWI, WAFAA 09/21/2022
ANAYA, RICARDO 04/27/2022
ARVIZU, CARMELA E 09/21/2022
BELFORD, SANDRA 08/21/2022
BELL, ARLENE T 09/21/2022
BOHAN, CECILIA M 09/21/2022
BOYLE, MICHAEL H 09/21/2022
CRAWFORD, RESEAN 09/21/2022
DOMAZET, ALBIN 09/20/2021
FAULKER, THELMA 09/21/2022
FEE, ADAM C. . : 09/21/2022
FITZGERALD, CHRISTINE 08/21/2022
FULGENCIO, FRANKLIN S 09/21/2022
GARRETT, KIMBERLY D 09/21/2022
GATES, LINDAM 09/21/2022
GBUR, ALAN T 09/21/2022
GUY, KENNETH M 04/27/2022
HARGRAVES, STEVEN R 09/21/2022
HATIPOVIC, ANINA 05/26/2021
HOWARD, TONIA J 0972112022
KENNEDY, YVONNE R 09/14/2021
LEE, WON 09/21/2022
LIPKO-ROMERO, AMANDA M 01/27/2021
LOPEZ, MARTHA M 09/21/2022
LOUDOCN, SHERYL A . 08/16/2022
LUNDGREN, DEMAREE A 09/21/2022
MARTINEZ, LIZBETH 07/20/2022
MCGEE, TAIRANCE J 09/21/2022
MCNAMARA, JAMES L 05/21/2022
MONTELONGO, ESTELA 09/21/2022
NALLS, JOHN H 09/21/2022
NUSSELDER, ADAM J 09/21/2022

OMWONY HOPE, ANGELA 0972112022
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Claimant Name

Introduced to City Council

Denied Date: 10/26/2022

OWENS, MARIO K

PACELLI, JOSEPH M
POINTER, FLORA M

POSNER, CHARLENE H
POSNER, CHARLENE H
PULPHUS, RUFUS G

RAMIREZ, OMAR O
RODRIGUEZ, BRIANNA P
ROSS, YVETTE

RUPERT, DENNIS E

SAFECO A/S/O WATSON,
SCOTT, WILLIE M

SHAH, MITESHKUMAR N
SIMPSON, MATTHEW J
SNYDER, MICHAEL S
SPENCER, CLAYTON M

STATE FARM A/S/O BEREZNIAK,
STATE FARM A/S/O DEPRIEST,
STATE FARM A/S/O LOCASTO,
UNIQUE INSURANCE CO. AJSIO
WAHEED, ASIF

WAHEED, ASIF

WALKER, STACEY A

WANG, XINGWU

09/21/2022

03/23/2022
09/21/2022
09/21/2022
09/21/2022
09/21/2022
05/23/2022
09/21/2022
00/21/2022
0972112022
06/22/2022
09/21/2022
00/21/2022
09/21/2022

02/23/2022

09/21/2022
09/21/2022
09/21/2022
09/21/2022
09/21/2022
07/21/2021
07/21/2021
09/21/2022
09/21/2022

Run Date: 10/21/2022 10:31:17

Run By: KMCNAMAR

City Of Chicago - Confidential

Page2of 2



