

City of Chicago



CL2022-995

Office of the City Clerk Document Tracking Sheet

Meeting Date:

10/26/2022

Sponsor(s):

Waguespack (32)

Type:

Claim

Title:

Various small claims

Committee(s) Assignment:

Committee on Finance

Chicago, 10/26,2022

To the President and Member of the City Cou	mcil:
---	-------

of the committee (with

To the President and Member of the City Council:	
Your Committee on Finance, Small Claims division, 27 / 2021 and on subsequent dates sundry claim	to which was referred on as as follows.
(List of Denied Claimants attached to Committee Let	ter)
having had the same under advisement, begs leave to report honorable Body <u>Do Not Pass</u> Said Claim	and recommend that Your is for Payment
This Recommendation was concurred in by	a viva voce vote of the member

Respectfully Submitted

(Signed)

Chairman

City Of Chicago

Denied Claims by Claim Name

Denied Date: 10/26/2022

Claimant Name	Introduced to City
ALLSTATE A/S/O GONZALEZ,	09/21/2022
ALLSTATE A/S/O DISMUKES,	09/21/2022
ALLSTATE A/S/O SIU, TUNG	09/21/2022
ALLSTATE A/S/O XIONG, WEI	09/21/2022
ALWAWI, WAFAA	09/21/2022
ANAYA, RICARDO	04/27/2022
ARVIZU, CARMELA E	09/21/2022
BELFORD, SANDRA	09/21/2022
BELL, ARLENE T	09/21/2022
BOHAN, CECILIA M	09/21/2022
BOYLE, MICHAEL H	09/21/2022
CRAWFORD, RESEAN	09/21/2022
DOMAZET, ALBIN	09/20/2021
FAULKER, THELMA	09/21/2022
FITZGERALD, CHRISTINE	09/21/2022
FULGENCIO, FRANKLIN S	09/21/2022
GARRETT, KIMBERLY D	09/21/2022
GATES, LINDA M	09/21/2022
GBUR, ALAN T	09/21/2022
GUY, KENNETH M	04/27/2022
HARGRAVES, STEVEN R	09/21/2022
HATIPOVIC, ANINA	05/26/2021
HOWARD, TONIA J	09/21/2022
KENNEDY, YVONNE R	09/14/2021
LEE, WON	09/21/2022
LIPKO-ROMERO, AMANDA M	01/27/2021
LOPEZ, MARTHA M	09/21/2022
LOUDON, SHERYL A	08/16/2022
LUNDGREN, DEMAREE A	09/21/2022
MARTINEZ, LIZBETH	07/20/2022
MCGEE, TAIRANCE J	09/21/2022
MCNAMARA, JAMES L	09/21/2022
MONTELONGO, ESTELA	09/21/2022
NALLS, JOHN H	09/21/2022
NUSSELDER, ADAM J	09/21/2022
OMWONY HOPE, ANGELA	09/21/2022

Claimant Name	Introduced to City Council
OWENS, MARIO K	09/21/2022
PACELLI, JOSEPH M	03/23/2022
POINTER, FLORA M	09/21/2022
POSNER, CHARLENE H	09/21/2022
POSNER, CHARLENE H	09/21/2022
PULPHUS, RUFUS G	09/21/2022
RAMIREZ, OMAR O	05/23/2022
RODRIGUEZ, BRIANNA P	09/21/2022
ROSS, YVETTE	09/21/2022
RUPERT, DENNIS E	09/21/2022
SAFECO A/S/O WATSON,	06/22/2022
SCOTT, WILLIE M	09/21/2022
SHAH, MITESHKUMAR N	09/21/2022
SIMPSON, MATTHEW J	09/21/2022
SNYDER, MICHAEL S	02/23/2022
SPENCER, CLAYTON M	09/21/2022
STATE FARM A/S/O BEREZNIAK,	09/21/2022
STATE FARM A/S/O DEPRIEST,	09/21/2022
STATE FARM A/S/O LOCASTO,	09/21/2022
UNIQUE INSURANCE CO. A/S/O	09/21/2022
WAHEED, ASIF	07/21/2021
WAHEED, ASIF	07/21/2021
WALKER, STACEY A	09/21/2022
WANG, XINGWU	09/21/2022